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Log-book Penggunaan Laboraturium di PPIIG 

No. Nama Dosen Fakultas 
Laboratorium 
yang 
digunakan 

Guna 
peminjaman 

Nama 
Laboran 

Tanggal 
Peminjaman 

Tanda 
Tangan 
Laboran 

Keterangan 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
1.         

2.         

3.         

4.         

5.         

6.         

7.         

8.         

9.         

10.         

11.         

12.         

13.         

 


